Contracts

Virtual Learning Environment (VLE) Systems and Associated Services (ITS1040 AP)

SUMMARY
Start date: 22nd April, 2021
End date: 15th June, 2025

OJEU Number:  TED32/2019-175617
Lead Consortium: APUC

Main contact: Peter Jackson
pjackson@apuc-scot.ac.uk

Website:
https://www.hecontracts.co.uk/agreements/955

SCOPE

Local procurement consortia contacts, first point of contact
for framework queries, are as listed below.

SUPC, Mark Lewis, m.r.lewis@reading.ac.uk

NEUPC, Paul Eagleton, p.eagleton@neupc.ac.uk
LUPC, Mike Kilner, M.Kilner@lupc.ac.uk

NWUPC, Mary Onabanjo, mary.onabanjo@nwupc.ac.uk

HEPWC, Howard Allaway, h.allaway@wales.ac.uk

Lot1: Proprietary VLE Systems and Associated Services including: web-conferencing; lecture capture; analytics; e-portfolio; originality detection; online

examinations.

Lot2: Moodle VLE and Associated Services

AGREEMENT BENEFITS

USING THE FRAMEWORK

SUPPLIERS

Catalyst IT Europe, D2L Europe Ltd, ITS LearningUK Limited, Instructure Global Ltd, New Media Warehouse T/A Synergy Learning, Titus Learning Limited,

University of London (Co-Sector),

SUSTAINABILITY

NEXT STEPS
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